Tuesday, August 29
Wednesday, August 30
Monday, September 4
Tuesday, September 5
Thursday, September 28
Friday, September 29
Wednesday, October 4
Friday, October 13
Thursday, October 19
Thursday, October 19
Friday, October 20

Friday, November 10
Monday, November 20
Tuesday, November 21
Wednesday, November 22
Thursday, November 23 -
Friday, November 24
Monday, November 27
Tuesday, November 28
Thursday, December 21 -
Monday, January 1
Tuesday, January 2
Thursday, January 18
Friday, January 19
Friday, January 19
Thursday, February 8
Friday, February 9
Friday, February 9
Tuesday, February 27
Wednesday, February 28
Thursday, March 1
Friday, March 2

Monday, March 5
Wednesday, March 7
Saturday, March 24—Monday, April 2
Tuesday, April 3
Thursday, April 26
Friday, April 27

Friday, April 27

Monday, May 28
Thursday, May 31
Thursday, May 31
Sunday, June 3
Wednesday, June 6
Thursday, June 7

Friday, June 8

FRIDAY, JUNE 8
Monday, June 11

Teacher/Support Staff In-Service—full day

Teacher In-service—full day (off site)

Labor Day

First Day of School for Students

High School Open House

Elementary/High School Teacher In-service-student dismissal at noon
Brockway Picture Day

Teacher In-Service-student dismissal at noon

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00 p.m.
H.S. Parent-Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Elem./H.S. Parent-Teacher Conferences—1:00-3:30 p.m.-
student dismissal at noon

Elem. & H.S. Teacher In-Service—student dismissal at noon
End of First Trimester

Exams—Grades 7-12 (2 exams)

Exams—Grades 7-12—(3 exams) 2:50 pm student dismissal
Thanksgiving Break

No School

Teacher Record Day—No School for Students

Second Trimester Begins

Christmas Break—NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

High School Parent-Teacher Conferences—6:00-8:00 p.m.

H.S. Parent-Teacher Conf.-1:00-3:30 p.m.-student dismissal at noon
Elementary In-service PM—student dismissal at noon

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences-4:00-8:00 p.m.

Elem. Parent-Teacher Conf.-1:00-3:30 p.m.-student dismissal at noon
High School Teacher In-Service-student dismissal at noon

End of the Second Trimester

Exams—Grades 7-12—(2 exams)

Exams—Grades 7-12—(3 exams) 2:50 student dismissal

Teacher Record Day—No School

Third Trimester Begins

HS & Elementary Teacher In-Service-student dismissal at noon
Spring Break—No School

School Resumes

High School Parent-Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 pm

High School Parent-Teacher Conferences-student dismissal at noon
Elementary Teacher In-Service—student dismissal at noon
Memorial Day—NO SCHOOL

High School Teacher In-Service—student dismissal at noon
Elementary Open House 6-8 pm—student dismissal at noon

Class of 2018 Graduation—3:00 p.m.

End of the Third Trimester

Exams—Grades 7-12—(3 exams) 2:50 student dismissal
Exams—Grades 7-12—(2 exams) 12:21 student dismissal

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Teacher Record Day

Dollar Bay-Tamarack City Area Schools

20172018



Dollar Bay-Tamarack City Area Schools

2017-2018 School Calendar
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3/7 CCISD In-Service
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231 Elem Upen House

S/31 HS In-Service

First ang Last Doy of Trimesters 6/3 Graduation at 3 p.m

6/7 2:50 Dismissal
6/8 12:21 Dismissal




